
DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  

DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  

DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  

DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  

DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  

DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  設計共同  DESIGN AS ONE  

工作坊  WORKSHOP

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

DESIGN
DIALOGUES708 S709 TASTE KITCHEN(H113)

“WIND SPECIMEN"
DESIGN IMAGINATION

WORKSHOP
[SESSION 1]

FROM PLAYFUL
DESIGN TO

GATHER DAILY
[SESSION 3]

11:00 - 12:30

BAGGAZINE
[SESSION 3]

17:30 - 19:30

A JOURNEY OF
SOUNDSCAPE

OF FARM
[SESSION 1]

15:00 - 16:30

TEE KNITTER
[SESSION 3]

14:00 - 17:00

CIGARETTE BUTT
PICKING ATHLETIC

TRAINING
[SESSION 2]

16:00 - 19:00

WHAT ARE
WE PAYING FOR? 

14:00 - 15:00

AD-TALENTS
WANTED

14:00 - 15:00

11:30 - 14:00

3/12

執煙頭競技訓練

袋誌

設計講座 
實驗廚房

舊T編織

廣告要人

同玩同設計日常

「風的標本」設計想像工作坊

來自田的聲音


