## HEAS ONG CASTAS TO THE SERVICE OF TH





	工作坊 WORKSHOP			設計講座 DESIGN
	S708	S709	實驗廚房 TASTE KITCHEN(H113)	DIALOGUE
11:00	「風的標本」設計想像工作坊			
12:00	"WIND SPECIMEN" DESIGN IMAGINATION WORKSHOP [SESSION 1]			
	11:00 - 12:30	同玩同設計日常 FROM PLAYFUL DESIGN TO		
13:00		GATHER DAILY [SESSION 3]		
		11:30 - 14:00		
14:00				WHAT ARE WE PAYING FOR?
			舊T編織	14:00 - 15:00
15:00	來自田的聲音 A JOURNEY OF SOUNDSCAPE OF FARM [SESSION 1]		TEE KNITTER (SESSION 3)	
16:00	15:00 - 16:30			廣告要人 AD-TALENTS WANTED
		*1.1X = 7.00 1+ 2m/c+	14:00 - 17:00	14:00 - 15:00
17:00		執煙頭競技訓練 CIGARETTE BUTT PICKING ATHLETIC TRAINING		
		[SESSION 2]		
18:00	袋誌 BAGGAZINE			
	(SESSION 3)	16:00 - 19:00		
19:00	17:30 - 19:30			
			·····	·····

## BIC級計以STOTHESIENIESISCOMSI設計本